	Sastania and Sastania	na anno an ann an ann an ann an ann ann	 A second s	
	FORM No. A90-DEED, WARRANTY (Survivorship) (Individual or Co 1967 28-264/6	porate]. Vol. $\frac{m_{1}}{\frac{1}{2}}$	Pege 4504	
	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PR	SENTS That John M. Schoonsure	((
	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That John M. Schoonover & Arba F. Schoonover H&W 7740 Cannon St Klamath Falls Orgeneinalter called the grantor, for the consideration hereinalter stated to the grantor paid by Warren R. Campbell & Elmarie Campbell, H&W, 1064 Taylor Ave., Cottage Grove, Ore. 97424			
	1	r Ave Cotters o	· ·· Almarie	
2	hereinafter called grantees, hereby grants, ba mon but with the right of survivorship, their ing described real property with the tenemen appertaining, situated in the County of K1	said sense and conveys unto the said granter assigns and the heirs of the survivor of said ts, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunt	es, not as tenants in com-	
	Lot #21: $E_{\frac{1}{2}}^{\frac{1}{2}} E_{\frac{1}{2}}^{\frac{1}{2}} S_{\frac{1}{2}}^{\frac{1}{2}} NW_{\frac{1}{4}}^{\frac{1}{4}} SW_{\frac{1}{4}}^{\frac{1}{4}} Se$, State of Oregon, to-wit:	-	and J
NI 9				· @ English
<i>EI</i> 5		foot (15 ft.) wide easement for mutual roadway and all ot asement for power utility us trictions of record.	along South, Eas her roadway pur- e. Subject to	34
F	TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the sto		d aranton that is	
	the right of survivorship, that is, that the fee shall vest absolutely in the survivor of the grantees.			
	signs, that grantor is lawfully seized in fee sim all encumbrances	ovenants to and with the above named gran ole of the above granted premises, that the sa	tees, their heirs and as-	
	and that prantor will among the			
	and that grantor will warrant and forever defe against the lawful claims and demands of all	nd the above granted premises and every p persons whomsoever, except those claiming un	part and parcel thereof	DE'
1	against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 3,250.00			En la seconda da seconda
	XAN XA YA XAXAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA			
	In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural, the masculine in-			
	to make the provisions hereof apply equally to opposite the indicate changes shall be made, assumed and implied			
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument on the 21st day of April , 19 72; if the grantor is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its board of directors.			
	corporate sear to be arrived hereunto by its offic	and any dumonized mereunio by order of ite	increased at the second s	· · ··································
		alun M. Schoone		
	(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)	artia I dehoond	vee	
.	STATE OF OREGON.			
	County of Klamath	STATE OF OREGON, County of , 19) ss.	N. M. M. L. L. L. L.
	April 26, 19 72 . Personally appeared the above named John M. Schoonover & Arba F. Schoonover	Personally appeared	and who, being duly sworn,	
11	and acknowledged the foregoing instru-	each for himself and not one for the other, did president	say that the former is the and that the latter is the	
	their voluntary act and deed.	secretary	of	
	OFNORAU BALD ELEN M. Frank	and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instru- of said corporation and that said instrument was half of said corporation by authority of its board them acknowledged said instrument to be said	signed and sealed in be-	
1	Notary Public for Oregon	Before me:	voluntary act and deed.	and the second sec
	My commission expires: Jan. 28, 197	and the tor Oregon	(OFFICIAL SEAL)	
	. NOTE The sentence between the symbols 1, if not opplicable, show	d be deleted. See Chapter 462, Oregon Laws 1967, as amended b	r the 1967 Special Session.	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
=				
	WARRANTY DEED	STATE OF OREC		
	John M. Schoonover &	County of	KIA MATH	S. A.S.
	Arba F. Schoonover H&W	ment was received	t the within instru- for record on the	
	Warren R. Campbell &	SPACE: RESERVED 2/th day of APR	PM., and recorded	
	Elmarie E. Campbell H&W	TIES WHERE IN COUN. IN BOOKM72 USED.) Record of Deeds of	OT DAME (SOL	
o	STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, ORE.	Witness my	said County. hand and seal of	
2	Mr. & Mrs. W. R. Campbell	County affixed.		
	1064 Taylor Ave., Cottage Grove, Ore. 97424	COUNTY CLER	Y	時代により、1 1941年(1945年) 1月1日日 - 1月1日日
		FEE \$2.00 By	Title.	1 7 .

the series of the series the series in the